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Delivery
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R
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R

Please order
as shown

Code 
Part Number

Precision Type Universal JointsDouble Joint

DDC21

DDC31

DDC26

DDC36

SUS304

SCR440

SUS304

SCR440
Double Joint

Surface TreatmentTypeCode Material Accessories

Black Oxide

Black Oxide
Set Screw  4 pcs

Strong Set Pin  2pcs
Ring Snap Pin 2pcsRound Hole

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

 The maximum rotation angle of each joint is 30°.

 The rotational speed, torque, and angle of the universal joint have interactive relationship.
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The first perspective
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